
 

 

  

SHARING REPORT DEC 2023 
Period : 7th Nov 2023 to 6th Dec 2023 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Case 1 
Member Name  : MUHAMMxxxxxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1606xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 8,484.10 
Hospital Name  : Hospital Islam Az-Zahrah 
Diagnosis  : Exudative Tonsillitis with Dehydration 
Admission Date  : 18/10/2023 
Discharge Date  : 22/10/2023 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Members Active Members 
(Pass 90 days waiting period) 

Total Approved Cases Total Medical Cost 

1447 813 1 RM8,484.10 

Total Medical Cost RM8,484.10 

Last Month Extra Shared RM3.27 

Last Month Unsettlement Balance RM0.00 

Active Members (Pass 90 days waiting period) 813 

Each Member Share (Before rounding) RM10.4315 

Each Member Share (After rounding) RM10.44 

Total Share RM8,487.72 

Extra bring to Next Month RM6.89 

Unsettlement Cost to Carry Forward RM0.00 



 

 

  

Supporting Documents 

 


